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School Calendar- 2025-26

JUNE
Date Day Class Event
01-06-25 | Sunday
02-06-25 | Monday School Begin
03-06-25 | Tuesday Bridge Course
04-06-25 | Wednesday Bridge Course

05-06-25 | Thursday

World Environment Day

06-06-25 | Friday

Formation of club

07-06-25 | Saturday

08-06-25 | Sunday

09-06-25 | Monday

10-06-25 | Tuesday

11-06-25 | Wednesday

12-06-25 | Thursday

13-06-25 | Friday

14-06-25 | Saturday

15-06-25 | Sunday

16-06-25 | Monday

17-06-25 | Tuesday

18-06-25 | Wednesday

19-06-25 | Thursday

20-06-25 | Friday

Bridge course post test

21-06-25 | Saturday National Yoga day Event
22-06-25 | Sunday
23-06-25 | Monday I to VII Memory Test Competion

24-06-25 | Tuesday

25-06-25 | Wednesday

26-06-25 | Thursday

27-06-25 | Friday

28-06-25 | Saturday [ to VII

Drawing Competition

29-06-25 | Sunday

30-06-25 | Monday
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JULY

01-07-25

Tuesday

National Doctor's Day

02-07-25

Wednesday

03-07-25

Thursday

04-07-25

Friday

05-07-25

Saturday

06-07-25

Sunday

Moharm Holiday

07-07-25

Monday

08-07-25

Tuesday

09-07-25

Wednesday

10-07-25

Thursday

11-07-25

Friday

World population day

12-07-25

Saturday

Ito VIIL, V to VII

Clay Modeling . Quiz Competion

13-07-25

Sunday

14-07-25

Monday

15-07-25

Tuesday

16-07-23

Wednesday

17-07-25

Thursday

18-07-25

Friday

19-07-25

Saturday

VI & VII

Spell be competition

20-07-25

Sunday

21-07-25

Monday

FAI

22-07-25

Tuesday

FAl

23-07-25

Wednesday

FAl

24-07-25

Thursday

25-07-25

Friday

26-07-25

Saturday

27-07-25

Sunday

28-07-25

Monday

29-07-25

Tuesday

30-07-25

Wednesday

31-07-25

Thursday
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AUGUST
01-08-25 | Friday
02-08-25 | Saturday Teachers Orientation Programe
03-08-25 | Sunday Holiday
04-08-25 | Monday I to VIII Std Club Activities
05-08-25 | Tuesday
06-08-25 | Wednesday
07-08-25 | Thursday
08-08-25 | Friday
09-08-25 | Saturday I to VIII Std PTM Raksha Bhandan
10-08-25 | Sunday
11-08-25 | Monday LKG & UKG Colouring Drawing
12-08-25 | Tuesday
13-08-25 | Wednesday I to VIIIStd Club Activities
14-08-25 | Thursday
15-08-25 | Friday Independence Day
16-08-25 | Saturday I to VIII Std Spelling Compitation
17-08-25 | Sunday
18-08-25 | Monday LKG & UKG Fancy Dress Competition Nl
19-08-25 | Tuesday
20-08-25 | Wednesday I to VII Std Club Activities
21-08-25 | Thursday
22-08-25 | Friday
23-08-25 | Saturday I to VII Std Solo Dance Cometition
24-08-25 | Sunday
25-08-25 | Monday
26-08-25 | Tuesday Gowri festival
27-08-25 | Wednesday Ganesha Chathurthi
28-08-25 | Thursday
29-08-25 | Friday National Sports Day
30-08-25 | Saturday I to VII Std Field Trip
31-08-25 | Sunday
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SEPTEMBER

01-09-25 | Monday FA2

02-09-25 | Tuesday FA2

03-09-25 | Wednesday FA2

04-09-25 | Thursday

05-09-25 | Friday Teachers Day, Eid Milad

06-09-25 | Saturday I to VII Std Rangoli Competition

07-09-25 | Sunday

08-09-25 | Monday World Literacy day

09-09-25 | Tuesday I to VII Std Prathibha Karanji

10-09-25 | Wednesday LKG & UKG Field Trip

11-09-25 | Thursday

12-09-25 | Friday LKG & UKG Story Telling

13-09-25 | Saturday I to VII Std Fancy Dress Competition

14-09-25 | Sunday

15-09-25 | Monday

F 16-09-25 | Tuesday

17-09-25 | Wednesday

18-09-25 | Thursday

i 19-09-25 | Friday

20-09-25 | Saturday

21-09-25 | Sunday

22-09-25 | Monday

23-09-25 | Tuesday

24-09-25 | Wednesday

25-09-25 | Thursday

| 26-09-25 | Friday

| 27-09-25 | Saturday

28-09-25 | Sunday

29-09-25 | Monday

30-09-25 | Tuesday
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OCTOBER
01-10-25 | Wednesday
02-10-25 | Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi
03-10-25 | Friday SAl

04-10-25 | Saturday

05-10-25 | Sunday

06-10-25 | Monday

07-10-25 | Tuesday

08-10-25 | Wednesday School Re-open+

09-10-25 | Thursday

10-10-25 | Friday

11-10-25 | Saturday

12-10-25 | Sunday

13-10-25 | Monday

14-10-25 | Tuesday

15-10-25 | Wednesday

16-10-25 | Thursday

17-10-25 | Friday

18-10-25 | Saturday

19-10-25 | Sunday

20-10-25 | Monday

21-10-25 | Tuesday

22-10-25 | Wednesday V to VIII Std Rangoli Competition

23-10-25 | Thursday

24-10-25 | Friday

25-10-25 | Saturday

26-10-25 | Sunday

27-10-25 | Monday

28-10-25 | Tuesday

29-10-25 | Wednesday

30-10-25 | Thursday

31-10-25 | Friday
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NOVEMBER

01-11-25

Saturday

V to VIII Std

Kannada Rajyotsava

02-11-25

Sunday

03-11-25

Monday

[ To VIII

Kannada Essay Writing

04-11-25

Tuesday

[ To VIII

Kannada Saptaha programe

05-11-25

Wednesday

[ To VIII

Kannada Quiz

06-11-25

Thursday

07-11-25

Friday

08-11-25

Saturday

Kanaka Jayanthi

09-11-25

Sunday

10-11-25

Monday

11-11-25

Tuesday

12-11-25

Wednesday

I To VIII

Club Activities(Eco Club)

13-11-25

Thursday

14-11-25

Friday

Childrens Day

15-11-25

Saturday

16-11-25

Sunday

17-11-25

Monday

18-11-25

Tuesday

1 To VIII

Poster Making

19-11-25

Wednesday

20-11-25

Thursday

LKG & UKG

Color's Day

21-11-25

Friday

22-11-25

Saturday

V to VIII Std

Inter House debate Competition

23-11-25

Sunday

24-11-25

Monday

LKG & UKG

Frog Race

25-11-25

Tuesday

26-11-25

Wednesday

Constitutional Day

27-11-25

Thursday

28-11-25

Friday

29-11-25

Saturday

V to VIII Std

Athelectic Events

30-11-25

Sunday
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DECEMBER

01-12-25 | Monday V to VIII Std Skit Competition
02-12-25 | Tuesday

03-12-25 | Wednesday

04-12-25 | Thursday LKG & UKG Fun Games

05-12-25 | Friday Hurhari Festival
06-12-25 | Saturday

07-12-25 | Sunday

08-12-25 | Monday FA-3

09-12-25 | Tuesday FA-3

10-12-25 | Wednesday FA-3

11-12-25 | Thursday

12-12-25 | Friday LKG & UKG Field Trip

13-12-25 | Saturday

14-12-25 | Sunday

15-12-25 | Monday

16-12-25 | Tuesday

17-12-25 | Wednesday [ To VIII Club Activities
18-12-25 | Thursday

19-12-25 | Friday P.T.M
20-12-25 | Saturday [ To VI Folk Dance (Solo & Group)
21-12-25 | Sunday
22-12-25 | Monday I To VIII Educational Excursion
23-12-25 | Tuesday National Farmers Day
24-12-25 | Wednesday [ To VIII Literary Quiz
25-12-25 | Thursday Christmas
26-12-25 | Friday
27-12-25 | Saturday I To VIII Quiz (Mathematics)
28-12-25 | Sunday
29-12-25 | Monday
30-12-25 | Tuesday
31-12-25 | Wednesday I To VIII Science Quiz
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JANUARY - 2026

01-01-26 | Thursday New Year

02-01-26 | Friday

03-01-26 | Saturday

04-01-26 | Sunday

05-01-26 | Monday [ To VIII FA-4
06-01-26 | Tuesday I To VIII FA-4
07-01-26 | Wednesday I To VIII FA-4

08-01-26 | Thursday

09-01-26 | Friday

10-01-26 | Saturday

11-01-26 | Sunday

12-01-26 | Monday National youth Day
13-01-26 | Tuesday

14-01-26 | Wednesday Makara Sankranthi
15-01-26 | Thursday

16-01-26 | Friday

17-01-26 | Saturday

18-01-26 | Sunday

19-01-26 | Monday LKG & UKG Field Trip

20-01-26 | Tuesday [ To VIII P.T.M

21-01-26 | Wednesday

22-01-26 | Thursday

23-01-26 | Friday

24-01-26 | Saturday

25-01-26 | Sunday

26-01-26 | Monday Republic Day

27-01-26 | Tuesday

28-01-26 | Wednesday

29-01-26 | Thursday

30-01-26 | Friday

31-01-26 | Saturday
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FEBRUARY - 2026

01-02-26

Sunday

02-02-26

Monday

03-02-26

Tuesday

04-02-26

Wednesday [ To VIII Kannada Quiz

05-02-26

Thursday

06-02-26

Friday

07-02-26

Saturday

08-02-26

Sunday

09-02-26

Monday [ To VIII English Quiz

10-02-26

Tuesday

11-02-26

Wednesday

12-02-26

Thursday

13-02-26

Friday LKG & UKG Cartoon Show

14-02-26

Saturday

15-02-26

Sunday

16-02-26

Monday [ To VIII Social Quiz Compitation

17-02-26

Tuesday

18-02-26

Wednesday

19-02-26

Thursday

20-02-26

Friday

21-02-26

Saturday

22-02-26

Sunday

23-02-26

Monday

24-02-26

Tuesday

25-02-26

Wednesday

26-02-26

Thursday

27-02-26

Friday

28-02-26

Saturday National Science Day
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MARCH - 2026

01-03-26

Sunday

02-03-26

Monday

03-03-26

Tuesday

LKG & UKG Assessment

04-03-26

Wednesday

05-03-26

Thursday

06-03-26

Friday

07-03-26

Saturday

08-03-26

Sunday

09-03-26

Monday

10-03-26

Tuesday

11-03-26

Wednesday

12-03-26

Thursday

13-03-26

Friday

14-03-26

Saturday

[nternational Mathematics day

15-03-26

Sunday

16-03-26

Monday

I To VIII SA-2

17-03-26

Tuesday

1 To VIII SA-2

18-03-26

Wednesday

1 To VIII SA-2

19-03-26

Thursday

1 To VIII SA-2

20-03-26

Friday

1 To VIII SA-2

21-03-26

Saturday

I To VIII SA-2

22-03-26

Sunday

23-03-26

Monday

24-03-26

Tuesday

25-03-26

Wednesday

26-03-26

Thursday

27-03-26

Friday

28-03-26

Saturday

29-03-26

Sunday

30-03-26

Monday

31-03-26

Tuesday
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APRIL - 2026

01-04-26

Wednesday

02-04-26

Thursday

03-04-26

Friday

04-04-26

Saturday

05-04-26

Sunday

Holiday

06-04-26

Monday

07-04-26

Tuesday

08-04-26

Wednesday

09-04-26

Thursday

10-04-26

Friday

Result Announcement

11-04-26

Saturday

12-04-26

Sunday

Holiday

13-04-26

Monday

14-04-26

Tuesday

15-04-26

Wednesday

16-04-26

Thursday

17-04-26

Friday

18-04-26

Saturday

19-04-26

Sunday

Holiday

20-04-26

Monday

1 To IX Std Summer Camp

21-04-26

Tuesday

22-04-26

Wednesday

23-04-26

Thursday

24-04-26

Friday

25-04-26

Saturday

26-04-26

Sunday

Holiday

27-04-26

Monday

28-04-26

Tuesday

29-04-26

Wednesday

30-04-26

Thursday
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